
Sing along during The Fir Tree. 
The cast will let you know when!

The Fir Tree
Song Sheet - Easy Read

Walking in a Winter Wonderland 

Sleigh Bells ring, are you listening,
In the lane, snow is glistening.
A beautiful sight
We’re happy tonight,
Walking in a Winter Wonderland

Gone away is the bluebird
Here to stay is the new bird,
To sing a love song,
As we go along,
Walking in a Winter Wonderland.

In the meadow, we can build a snowman,
And pretend that he is Parson Brown.
He’ll say, are you married?
We’ll say, no man.
But you can do the job when you’re in town.

Later on, we’ll conspire,
As we dream, by the fire,
To face unafraid
The plans that we’ve made,
Walking in a Winter Wonderland.



Jingle Bells

Jingle bells, jingle bells
Jingle all the way.
Oh, what fun it is to ride
In a one horse open sleigh.
Hey, jingle bells, jingle bells,
Jingle all the way.
Oh what fun it is to ride
In a one horse open sleigh.

Dashing through the snow,
In a one horse open sleigh
Through the fields we go,
Laughing all the way – ha ha!
Bells on bop tail ring,
Making spirits bright,
What fun it is to ride and sing
A sleighing song tonight.

Oh! Jingle bells, jingle bells
Jingle all the way.
Oh, what fun it is to ride
In a one horse open sleigh.
Hey, jingle bells, jingle bells,
Jingle all the way.
Oh what fun it is to ride
In a one horse open sleigh.



Twinkle Twinkle little star

Twinkle twinkle little star
How we wonder what you are?

Up above the world so high,
Like a diamond in the sky.

Twinkle twinkle little star,
How we wonder what you are.

O Christmas Tree, O Christmas Tree

O Christmas Tree, O Christmas tree,
How lovely are your branches!
O Christmas Tree, O Christmas tree,
How lovely are your branches!
Not only green in summer’s heat,
But also winter’s snow and sleet.
O Christmas tree, O Christmas tree,
How lovely are your branches!

O Christmas Tree, O Christmas tree,
Of all the trees most lovely;
O Christmas Tree, O Christmas tree,
Of all the trees most lovely.
Each year you bring to us delight
With brightly shining Christmas light!
O Christmas Tree, O Christmas tree,
Of all the trees most lovely.


